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To All Members, 

 
Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of A G Universal Limited (SME IPO) 

 
In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 
the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME Platform with effect from 
April 24, 2023 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 
 
In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 
shall be as specified in Annexure. 
 
For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 
codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 
 
Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and 
Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 
dated January 20, 2012. 
 
Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in continuous 
market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 2018. 
 
This circular shall be effective from April 24, 2023. 
 
 
For and on behalf of 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 
 
Deeksha Patni 
Manager 
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Annexure 
   
Symbol AGUL 
Name of the Company A G Universal Limited 
Series ST (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS)  

– Settlement Type ‘W’) 
ISIN INE0O6N01012 
Face Value Rs. 10/- 
Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 
Issue Price for the current public 
issue 

Rs. 60/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 
No. of securities 5484000 
Distinctive number range 1 to 5484000 
Market lot & Market Maker 
Minimum Quantity 

2000 Equity Shares 

Market Maker Maximum 
Permissible Spread 

The Spread shall be within 10% 

Type of market Continuous Market 
Pari Passu Yes 
Lock in details As per Annexure I 
Remarks Security can move from one type of market to 

another by giving a notice of one month to the 
Exchange which will be intimated to the market. 

 
The equity shares of A G Universal Limited (Symbol: AGUL) shall be available for trading in 
Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement Type ‘W’) and 
subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement Type ‘'N”) as 
per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated                                      
January 20, 2012. 
 
Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

  A G Universal Limited 
  F-1, 34/1, Vikas Apartments, 
  East Punjabi Bagh, 
  New Delhi – 110 026 
  Tel: +91 9811100759  

Web Site: www.aguniversal.co.in 
Email id.: info@aguniversal.co.in 

 
Company Secretary:   
Mr. Sushil Kumar 
Web Site: www.aguniversal.co.in 
Email id: cs@aguniversal.co.in 
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Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 
Skyline Financial Services Private Limited  
D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, 
Phase I, New Delhi 110 020 
Tel: +91-11-40450193-197  
Email: virenr@skylinerta.com  
Website: www.skylinerta.com  
Contact Person:  Ms. Rati Gupta 
 
Market Maker: 
Share India Securities Limited 
Unit No. 60A-B, 605A-B, 
6th Floor, Tower A, World Trade Centre,  
Gift City, Block 51, 
Zone-5 Road 5e Gift City Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat – 382 355 
Tel: +91-0120-4910000 
Email: info@shareindia.com 
Website: www.shareindia.com 
Investor grievance email: info@shareindia.com 
Contact Person: Mr. Vikas Agarwal 
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Annexure I 
 

A G Universal Limited 
 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lockin To 
Fully Paid-up  From   To  

9990 1 9990 29-Apr-2026 
10 9991 10000 29-Apr-2026 

5000 10001 15000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 15001 20000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 20001 25000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 25001 30000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 30001 35000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 35001 40000 29-Apr-2026 
5000 40001 45000 29-Apr-2026 

100000 45001 145000 29-Apr-2026 
100000 145001 245000 29-Apr-2026 
438400 245001 683400 29-Apr-2026 
221600 683401 905000 29-Apr-2024 
413400 905001 1318400 29-Apr-2026 
396600 1318401 1715000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1715001 1740000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1740001 1765000 29-Apr-2024 
14000 1765001 1779000 29-Apr-2024 
50000 1779001 1829000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1829001 1854000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1854001 1879000 29-Apr-2024 
12000 1879001 1891000 29-Apr-2024 
14000 1891001 1905000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1905001 1930000 29-Apr-2024 
60000 1930001 1990000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 1990001 2015000 29-Apr-2024 
770000 2015001 2785000 29-Apr-2024 
970000 2785001 3755000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 3755001 3780000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 3780001 3805000 29-Apr-2024 
14000 3805001 3819000 29-Apr-2024 
50000 3819001 3869000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 3869001 3894000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 3894001 3919000 29-Apr-2024 
12000 3919001 3931000 29-Apr-2024 
14000 3931001 3945000 29-Apr-2024 
25000 3945001 3970000 29-Apr-2024 
60000 3970001 4030000 29-Apr-2024 

1454000 4030001 5484000 Free 
5484000 Total 

 
 
 

 
 


